MERCRUISER (2.7L GM 350%-8 19881335
Serial Mbr Range: 0B525982 THRU OFE00933 ()

¥ STARTER MOTOR AND ALTERMATOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 10 94435 SCREW 2 12IN. STARTER MOTOR
3 12404 | BRACE 1 12IN. STARTER MOTOR
4 12 29245 'WASHER 2 12IN. STARTER MOTOR
5 10 357654 1 SCREW (578 1M.] 1 12IN. 5STARTER MOTOR
1 50 26044 2| STARTER MOTOR 1 21N, STARTER MOTOR (PG 200
2 10 805343 2|SCREW 2 3144 M. DIAMETER EWND CAP
£ 1A 15874 |MWUT [10MM] 1 USEWITH 12IM. AND B8IM. STA
£ 1A 72008 | WUT [1/4-20] 1 USEWITH 12IM. AND 81N, STA
7 13 26996 | LOCKMWASHER 1 USE WITH 12 IN. AND 8 IM. S5TA
] 1 26419 WUT [8-32) 1 LUSEWITH 12 IM. AND 8 IM. STA
a8 1 40021 1|NUT [Ghibd) 1 LUSEWITH 12 IM. AMD 8 IM. STA
1 50 Z0E9E44 3| STARTER MOTOR 1 2-7/8IN. DIAMETER END CAP
2 10 805343 2|SCREW 2 SIM. STARTER MOTOR [PG260)
B i 806343 |MUT [3MM) 1 2-7/8IN. DIAMETER END CAP
a8 1 40021 1 NUT [Ghibd) 1 2-7/8IN. DIAMETER EWND CAP
3 924374 3| ALTERMATOR 1 MANDO #4R-150 MOTOROLA #
10 12 96457 | PHENOLIC WASHER 1 MANDO #4R-150 MOTOROLA #
1A 13 269936 | LOCK WASHER 1 MANDO #4R-150 MOTOROLA #
12 i 7383 NUT [10-24] 1 MaNDO #4R-150 MOTOROLA #t
13 13 21272 | LOCKWASHER 1 MANDO #4R-150 MOTOROLS #
14 1 E4015|[WUT [1/4-20] 1 MANDO #4R-150 MOTOROLA #
) 2171194 4| ALTERNATOR 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603
10 12 36457 | PHEMOLIC WwWASHER 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603
i 13 26996 | LOCKMWASHER 1 MANDO $#4C-155603
12 1 73583 WUT [10-24] 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603
13 12 29245 'WASHER 1 MANDO #4.C-155603
14 1A 94330 WUT [1/4-20] 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603
15 85013T |BRACE 1
16 10 98261 | SCREW 1 [ALPHA EMGIMES)
16 10 26487 | SCREW 1 [BR&VO EMNGINES]
17 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER 1 [BR&VO EMNGINES]
18 25 FIE95|INSULATOR 1
19 10 29138| SCREW 1
20 12 26168 WASHER 1
21 23 52095| 5PACER 1 [EARLY MODELS)
22 57303 11| TUBING 2
23 271154 1 BRACKET 1 CAST MOUNTING BRACKET
24 10 37612|SCREW [1-1/4 IM.] 2 CAST MOUNTING BRACKET
24 10 34354| SCREW [1-1/21M.] 1 CAST MOUNTING BRACKET

2

2EO4D

[ o T W P B ]}

CACT hACHIWITIRIG DOACEDT

s




